
SCHEDULE AAOO
CLASSIFIED ANNUAL SALARIES

Effective October 4, 2015

AA24 54989 56818 58482 60231 63037

AA27 62933 64980 67126 70424

AA28 65179 67317 69550 72955

AA30 69933 72280 74713 78404

AA34 80261 82981 85802 90187

AA35 78569 81385 84308 88887

R.I. Association of Social Service Employees (Local 580) within the

Department of Children Youth and Families: In the following c1assificatons:

Assistant Administrator (Family and Children's Services

Chief Casework Supervisor

Clinical Social Worker

Senior Caseworker Supervisor

Senior Quality Control Supervisor

Social Service Analyst

Social Caseworker II

02821600

02824500

02822200

02824400

02829400

02822100

02822400


