SCHEDULE AA00 CLASSIFIED ANNUAL SALARIES

Effective October 4, 2015

AA24	54989	56818	58482	60231	63037
AA27	62933	64980	67126	70424	
AA28	65179	67317	69550	72955	
AA30	69933	72280	74713	78404	
AA34	80261	82981	85802	90187	
AA35	78569	81385	84308	88887	

R.I. Association of Social Service Employees (Local 580) within the <u>Department of Children, Youth and Families:</u> In the following classificatons:

Assistant Administrator (Family and Children's Services	02821600
Chief Casework Supervisor	02824500
Clinical Social Worker	02822200
Senior Caseworker Supervisor	02824400
Senior Quality Control Supervisor	02829400
Social Service Analyst	02822100
Social Caseworker II	02822400